m SloEnduro - Black Hole

Jamnica / 29.07.2017

Detailed evaluation

SPRUK, Miha

Club: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Number: 17

Enduro

Category:
Master 1

Intermediate times

Control Split
Time
Stage 1 15:01.45
Stage 2 8:46.53
Stage 3 8:49.57
Stage 4 5:59.30

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Behind
Cat.
1:45.57
0:59.68
0:58.70
0:20.14

Pos
Total
50
44
35
30

Stage sco

Behind
Total
3:49.67
1:29.94
1:40.66
0:48.51

Total time: 38:36.85

Rank in course: 39 (of 102)
Best time in course: 30:48.07

Rank in category: 7(of 19)
Best time in the category: 34:32.76

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
15:01.45 9 1:45.57 50 3:49.67
23:47.98 8 2:45.25 47 5:19.61
32:37.55 7 3:43.95 44 7:00.27
38:36.85 7 4:04.09 39 7:48.78

timing.sportident.com




