

## **Detailed evaluation**

SPRUK, Miha Total time: 38:36.85

Club: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Number: 17

Enduro Rank in course: 39 (of 102)

Best time in course: 30:48.07

Category: Rank in category: 7(of 19)

Master 1 Best time in the category: 34:32.76

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	15:01.45	9	1:45.57	50	3:49.67	15:01.45	9	1:45.57	50	3:49.67
Stage 2	8:46.53	8	0:59.68	44	1:29.94	23:47.98	8	2:45.25	47	5:19.61
Stage 3	8:49.57	5	0:58.70	35	1:40.66	32:37.55	7	3:43.95	44	7:00.27
Stage 4	5:59.30	4	0:20.14	30	0:48.51	38:36.85	7	4:04.09	39	7:48.78